
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BAGHERIA CITTA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - BARBUZZA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  2 - CALÒ GIUSE 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 20 

  3 - CILEA AGOS 1 10 9 8 1 2 1 2 4 1 5 2 20 0 0 7 6 1 3 1 149 

  4 - CINÀ DOMEN 4 11 4 3 1 2 6 4 3 3 3 7 6 9 8 3 2 11 2 4 264 

  5 - CORTINA SO 10 3 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 66 

  6 - CUFFARO GI 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 1 7 7 4 1 1 3 5 150 

  7 - DI CRISTIN 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 3 5 2 1 52 

  8 - DRAGOTTA L 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 6 8 14 0 71 

  9 - FRICANO MA 2 3 0 7 7 3 1 0 2 0 2 0 3 3 3 4 2 4 0 5 163 

 10 - JAHANGIRMA 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 24 

 11 - LI FONTI M 1 2 0 7 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 6 0 5 4 3 0 2 1 1 123 

 12 - LO BUGLIO 4 2 2 0 2 5 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 11 9 8 7 33 11 3 268 

 13 - MUSCARELLA 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 

 14 - PARISI FAB 0 4 4 7 2 3 1 1 10 3 3 14 9 3 0 11 1 9 1 2 203 

 15 - PRESTIANNI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 16 - SCIORTINO 1 1 8 3 2 1 1 3 12 0 3 4 4 2 1 3 7 5 1 0 861 

 17 - SORCI ANNA 5 8 3 2 0 0 2 2 8 4 3 3 7 4 0 2 3 10 2 10 278 

 18 - SPARACINO 8 3 0 0 2 7 2 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 66 

 19 - TORNATORE 7 18 3 6 7 4 10 13 5 7 3 7 9 18 35 19 17 23 9 16 536 

 20 - TOZZI ANTO 5 6 2 0 1 3 4 2 2 2 7 2 6 3 2 7 1 6 0 4 152 

 21 - TRIPOLI MA 4 9 6 3 5 7 1 7 4 6 0 10 2 6 8 8 6 6 7 10 323 

 Totali 52 84 47 57 35 44 35 41 61 35 30 57 71 75 85 95 63 128 57 64 3.784 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BAGHERIA CITTA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - BARBUZZA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  2 - CALÒ GIUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 20 

  3 - CILEA AGOS 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 0 5 0 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 149 

  4 - CINÀ DOMEN 1 0 2 6 5 4 5 1 4 2 5 5 2 2 4 9 6 3 4 4 264 

  5 - CORTINA SO 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 0 3 1 1 3 0 2 0 66 

  6 - CUFFARO GI 9 4 3 5 4 6 4 7 14 10 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 150 

  7 - DI CRISTIN 2 8 0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 52 

  8 - DRAGOTTA L 2 0 1 2 3 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 71 

  9 - FRICANO MA 1 2 1 4 2 1 2 1 5 0 6 1 3 0 3 5 2 3 2 4 163 

 10 - JAHANGIRMA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 

 11 - LI FONTI M 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 2 123 

 12 - LO BUGLIO 8 7 5 9 12 11 8 3 12 5 6 5 1 7 13 6 4 4 1 2 268 

 13 - MUSCARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 

 14 - PARISI FAB 2 6 3 2 0 2 4 7 5 2 0 2 1 5 1 2 3 1 3 3 203 

 15 - PRESTIANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 16 - SCIORTINO 7 5 4 1 3 3 4 1 8 1 3 7 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 0 861 

 17 - SORCI ANNA 3 4 2 2 5 2 2 0 3 4 1 3 3 0 1 2 0 4 3 4 278 

 18 - SPARACINO 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 66 

 19 - TORNATORE 6 7 9 16 12 8 6 10 10 9 10 4 11 6 4 17 7 16 6 2 536 

 20 - TOZZI ANTO 1 5 0 2 2 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 152 

 21 - TRIPOLI MA 7 3 0 7 0 5 9 10 3 5 12 8 3 5 2 4 2 0 5 7 323 

 Totali 53 54 35 59 53 48 58 53 69 47 50 46 35 37 37 54 37 46 38 31 3.784 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BAGHERIA CITTA

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - BARBUZZA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  2 - CALÒ GIUSE 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 20 

  3 - CILEA AGOS 1 1 5 6 4 3 3 4 2 0 2 3 3 4 1 149 

  4 - CINÀ DOMEN 8 6 5 19 9 1 7 5 8 7 2 5 7 3 2 264 

  5 - CORTINA SO 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 66 

  6 - CUFFARO GI 2 2 0 3 0 3 4 3 2 2 1 0 3 2 0 150 

  7 - DI CRISTIN 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 52 

  8 - DRAGOTTA L 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 71 

  9 - FRICANO MA 3 2 9 3 9 6 3 7 3 5 4 2 4 3 1 163 

 10 - JAHANGIRMA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 24 

 11 - LI FONTI M 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 1 0 29 18 5 123 

 12 - LO BUGLIO 1 4 1 3 3 0 3 4 0 4 3 2 0 5 0 268 

 13 - MUSCARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 14 - PARISI FAB 3 3 3 2 5 5 1 18 5 7 3 5 1 0 0 203 

 15 - PRESTIANNI 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 16 - SCIORTINO 3 3 26 3 5 5 3 3 0 1 46 157 209 152 122 861 

 17 - SORCI ANNA 1 0 2 3 1 8 1 0 1 5 9 26 44 36 15 278 

 18 - SPARACINO 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 66 

 19 - TORNATORE 12 7 15 17 13 6 13 8 5 10 4 0 3 10 1 536 

 20 - TOZZI ANTO 2 1 5 0 16 3 4 4 3 15 2 2 2 0 1 152 

 21 - TRIPOLI MA 2 2 7 12 2 12 13 21 11 11 5 3 4 2 4 323 

 Totali 43 37 88 73 67 56 62 86 42 69 83 217 315 236 154 3.784 
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